
cHTTTAGONG TNDEpENDENT UNtVERSTTY (CrU)

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE, SUMMER.2O23
U N DERG RADUATE PROG RAMS

TABLE.I FOR

CIU Busines School, School of Science and Engineering,
School of Liberal Arts and Sociat Sciences

DAYS CTASS

MEETS

TIME CLASS

MEETS
DATE OF EXAM TIME OF EXAM

s

T

0800-0930 Sunday 20 August 2023 0800 - 1000

0930-1100 Monday 21 August 2023 0800 - 1000

1100-1230 Sunday 20 August 2023 1100 - 1300

1230-1400 Monday 21 August 2023 1100 - 1300

1400-1530 Sunday 20 August 2023 1400 - 1600

1530-1700 Monday 21 August 2023 1400 - 1600

1700-1830 Thursday 24 August 2023 0800 - 1000

M
W

0800-0930 Tuesday 22 Augusl2OZ3 0800 - 1000

0930-1100 Wednesday 23 August 2023 0800 - 1000

1100-1230 Tuesday 22 August 2023 1100 - 1300

L230-L400 Wednesday 23 August 2023 1100 - 1300

1400-1530 Tuesday 22 Augusl2023 1400 - 1600

1530-1700 Wednesday 23 August 2023 1400 - 1600

1700-1830 Thursday 24 August 2023 1400 - 1600



TABLE.2 FOR

School of Law

Notes:

1. S= SUNDAY, T= TUESDAY, M= MONDAy, W= WEDNESDAY

2. ln case of any disruption the examination would be shifted to the next
available date after the examination schedule.

DAYS CLASS

MEETS

TIME CTASS

MEETS
DATE OF EXAM TIME OF EXAM

S

T

0800-0930 Sunday 03 December 2023 0800 - 1000

0930-1100 Monday 04 December 2023 0800 - 1000

1100-1230 Sunday 03 December 2023 1100 - 1300

1230-1400 Monday 04 December 2023 1100 - 1300

1400-1530 Sunday 03 December 2023 1400 - 1600

1530-1700 Monday 04 December 2023 1400 - 1600

1700-1830 Thursday 07 December 2O23 0800 - 1000

M
W

0800-0930 Tuesday 05 December 2023 0800 - 1000

0930-1100 Wednesday 05 December 2023 0800 - 1000

1100-1230 Tuesday 05 December 2023 1100 - 1300

1230-1400 Wednesday 06 December 2023 1100 - 1300

1400-1s30 fuesday 05 December 2023 1400 - 1600

1s30-1700 Wednesday 06 December 2023 1400 - 1600

1700-1830 Thursday 07 December 2023 1400 - 1600

Sa?kdlr Kamrul-Mariun


